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Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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Booth for Duluth  Contributions received 10/23/2015 -

Marcia Stromgren
Barbara Gay

Jerry Kortesmaki
James Wright
Patrick Hall
Patricia Wall Mast
Alan Amatuzio

7179 Lakewood rd. Duluth MN
506 Rose St Duluth MN
5231 N. Shore Drive Duluth MN
4042 Haines Rd #304 Duluth MN
4760 London Rd Duluth MN
2329 Fredrick St. Duluth MN
226 Paine Farm Rd. Duluth MN

PACTTV

retired

London RD Rental
retired

Physician

Total Contributions

$25
$35
$250
$25
$50
$100
$100
$585



Booth for Duluth Disbursements 10/23/2015 -

The Reader AD 10/26/2015 $275
Fox 21 commercial 10/26/2015 $233
The Reader ad 11/01/2015 $265
office Max supplies 10/30/2015 $52.83

Total disbursements $825.83



